
DANIEL BECHERER
100 METER DASH
11.80 .............Bobcat Classic .....................4/28/18 ........................12th
POLE VAULT
4.34m ............Bobcat Classic .....................4/27/18 .......................... 7th
4.22m ............C-USA Outdoors ...................5/13/18 ........................ 17th
4.20m ............UIW Invitational ...................4/14/18 ........................14th
4.10m ............Bobby Lane Invitational .....3/24/18 .......................... 9th

SHANE BRACKEN
800 METER RUN
1:57.51 ..........Bobcat Classic .....................4/28/18 .......................... 8th
1:59.35 .........UIW Invitational ...................4/14/18 .......................... 9th
1500 METER RUN
3:56.02 .........Bobcat Classic .....................4/28/18 .......................... 4th
3:56.71 ..........Texas Relays ........................3/31/18 ........................10th
3:57.57 ..........UIW Invitational ...................4/14/18 .......................... 5th
3:57.76 .......... TCU Invitational ...................3/17/18 ........................... 5th
3:59.52 .........Bobby Lane Invitational .....3/24/18 .......................... 6th
3000 METER RUN
8:48.05 .........Baylor Invitational ...............4/7/18 ............................ 2nd

ABDON CAMPBELL
100 METER DASH
10.66 .............UIW Invitational ...................4/14/18 .......................... 5th
10.70 .............C-USA Outdoors ...................5/13/18 .................. (P) 13th
10.75 .............Baylor Invitational ...............4/7/18 ............................. 4th
10.78 .............Bobby Lane Invitational .....3/24/18 ........................18th
10.92 .............TCU Invitational ...................3/17/18 .........................27th
10.99 .............Beach Invitational ...............4/21/18 ........................38th
200 METER DASH
21.70 .............UIW Invitational ...................4/14/18 .......................... 6th
21.84 .............C-USA Outdoors ...................5/13/18 .................. (P) 21st
21.87 .............Bobcat Classic .....................4/28/18 ........................11th
22.21 .............Beach Invitational ...............4/21/18 ........................20th
22.36 .............Bobby Lane Invitational .....3/24/18 ........................25th
4X100 METER RELAY
40.24 .............C-USA Outdoors ...................5/13/18 .......................... 4th
41.35 .............NCAA West Prelims ............5/26/18 ........................ 21st
4X400 METER RELAY
3:19.28 .........C-USA Outdoors ...................5/13/18 .......................... 7th
3:28.96 ......... TCU Invitational ...................3/17/18 ........................... 7th

ALEX CLEVELAND
800 METER RUN
2:00.30 .........UIW Invitational ...................4/14/18 ........................11th
2:02.16 .........Bobcat Classic .....................4/28/18 ........................10th
1500 METER RUN
4:07.91 ..........Bobcat Classic .....................4/28/18 ........................12th
4:08.59 .........UIW Invitational ...................4/14/18 .......................... 7th
3000 METER RUN
9:00.87 .........Baylor Invitational ...............4/7/18 ............................. 4th

JAMES COLE
100 METER DASH
10.66 .............C-USA Outdoors ...................5/13/18 .................. (P) 12th
10.74 .............Beach Invitational ...............4/21/18 .......................... 9th
10.83 .............Bobby Lane Invitational .....3/24/18 .......................22nd
10.85 .............Baylor Invitational ...............4/7/18 ............................. 5th
200 METER DASH
21.07 .............Bobcat Classic .....................4/28/18 ......................... 2nd
21.27 .............C-USA Outdoors ...................5/13/18 .................... (P) 6th
21.28 .............NCAA West Prelims ............5/26/18 .................. (P) 24th
21.33 .............C-USA Outdoors ...................5/13/18 .......................... 8th
21.65 .............Beach Invitational ...............4/21/18 .......................... 4th
4X100 METER RELAY
40.24 .............C-USA Outdoors ...................5/13/18 .......................... 4th
40.53 .............Mt. SAC Relays ....................4/20/18 ......................... 2nd
40.66 .............TCU Invitational ...................3/17/18 ........................... 6th
41.35 .............NCAA West Prelims ............5/26/18 ........................ 21st
41.56 .............Texas Relays ........................3/31/18 ........................29th
4X400 METER RELAY
3:19.28 .........C-USA Outdoors ...................5/13/18 .......................... 7th
3:22.32 ......... TCU Invitational ...................3/17/18 ........................... 5th

DOMINIQUE DRAYDEN
100 METER DASH
11.15 .............Baylor Invitational ...............4/7/18 ...........................12th
TRIPLE JUMP
14.70m .........C-USA Outdoors ...................5/13/18 .......................... 9th
14.46m .........Bobcat Classic .....................4/28/18 .......................... 4th
14.26m ......... TCU Invitational ...................3/17/18 ........................... 7th
LONG JUMP
7.36m ............C-USA Outdoors ...................5/13/18 .......................... 8th
7.23m ............Bobby Lane Invitational .....3/24/18 ...........................1st
7.12m ............Bobcat Classic .....................4/27/18 .......................... 3rd
6.52m ............Baylor Invitational ...............4/7/18 ............................. 5th
5.68m ............Beach Invitational ...............4/21/18 .......................52nd
4X100 METER RELAY
40.24 .............C-USA Outdoors ...................5/13/18 .......................... 4th
40.53 .............Mt. SAC Relays ....................4/20/18 ......................... 2nd
40.66 .............TCU Invitational ...................3/17/18 ........................... 6th
41.35 .............NCAA West Prelims ............5/26/18 ........................ 21st
41.56 .............Texas Relays ........................3/31/18 ........................29th

HOWARD GRANT
LONG JUMP
6.77m ............TCU Invitational ...................3/17/18 ........................... 7th
6.66m ............Bobby Lane Invitational .....3/24/18 ........................10th
6.60m ............Bobcat Classic .....................4/27/18 ........................12th
6.50m ............UIW Invitational ...................4/14/18 .......................... 8th
6.46m ............Baylor Invitational ...............4/7/18 ............................. 6th

DAYTON JOHNSON
100 METER DASH
10.87 .............TCU Invitational ...................3/17/18 .........................26th
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200 METER DASH
22.37 .............Bobby Lane Invitational .....3/24/18 ........................26th
4X400 METER RELAY
3:22.32 ......... TCU Invitational ...................3/17/18 ........................... 5th

TIM JONES
800 METER RUN
1:55.97.......... TCU Invitational ...................3/17/18 ........................... 4th
1:57.68 ..........Baylor Invitational ...............4/7/18 ............................ 2nd
1500 METER RUN
3:53.66 ......... Texas Relays ........................3/31/18 ......................... 2nd
3:54.88 .........Bobcat Classic .....................4/28/18 .......................... 3rd
3:56.26 .........Bobby Lane Invitational .....3/24/18 ......................... 2nd
3:56.82 .........C-USA Outdoors ...................5/13/18 .......................... 9th
3:57.62 .......... TCU Invitational ...................3/17/18 ........................... 4th
3:59.99 .........UIW Invitational ...................4/14/18 .......................... 6th
4:00.39 .........C-USA Outdoors ...................5/13/18 .................. (P) 11th

KEVONE KENNEDY 
DISCUS THROW
47.58m ..........Bobcat Classic .....................4/28/18 .......................... 7th
46.18m .........C-USA Outdoors ...................5/13/18 .......................... 7th
45.56m .........UIW Invitational ...................4/14/18 .......................... 8th
42.78m .........Baylor Invitational ...............4/7/18 ...........................11th

JACOB KEVETTER 
110 METER HURDLES
14.40 .............C-USA Outdoors ...................5/13/18 .................... (P) 6th
14.49 .............C-USA Outdoors ...................5/13/18 .......................... 7th
14.87 .............Bobby Lane Invitational .....3/24/18 .......................... 8th
15.07 .............Bobcat Classic .....................4/28/18 .......................... 4th
15.07 .............Baylor Invitational ...............4/7/18 ............................. 6th
400 METER HURDLES
54.96 .............C-USA Outdoors ...................5/13/18 .................. (P) 10th
55.21 .............Bobcat Classic .....................4/28/18 .......................... 7th
55.31 .............UIW Invitational ...................4/14/18 ......................... 2nd
200 METER DASH
22.29 .............UIW Invitational ...................4/14/18 .......................... 6th
23.23 .............Bobby Lane Invitational .....3/24/18 ........................38th
4X400 METER RELAY
3:19.28 .........C-USA Outdoors ...................5/13/18 .......................... 7th
3:28.96 ......... TCU Invitational ...................3/17/18 ........................... 7th

ZACK KIRKLAND
800 METER DASH
1:56.52 .........Bobcat Classic .....................4/28/18 .......................... 7th
1:58.80 .........C-USA Outdoors ...................5/13/18 .................. (P) 16th
1500 METER RUN
3:56.84 .........C-USA Outdoors ...................5/13/18 .................... (P) 7th
4:01.12 .........UIW Invitational ...................4/14/18 .......................... 7th
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4:01.17 ..........Bobby Lane Invitational .....3/24/18 .......................... 8th
4:07.11 ..........Baylor Invitational ...............4/7/18 ..............................1st
4:11.08 .........C-USA Outdoors ...................5/13/18 ........................12th
4X400 METER RELAY
3:22.32 ......... TCU Invitational ...................3/17/18 ........................... 5th

JAVIER LOPEZ-IBARRA
JAVELIN
66.55m! ........ TCU Invitational ...................3/17/18 ............................1st
66.43m .........Beach Invitational ...............4/21/18 .......................... 6th
64.17m .........C-USA Outdoors ...................5/13/18 ......................... 2nd
63.17m .........Bobcat Classic .....................4/27/18 ...........................1st
63.15m ......... Texas Relays ........................3/31/18 .......................... 5th
61.60m .........NCAA West Prelims ............5/26/18 ........................30th
59.39m .........Baylor Invitational ...............4/7/18 ..............................1st

MIKE LOWE
800 METER RUN
2:00.63 ......... TCU Invitational ...................3/17/18 .........................13th
1500 METER RUN
3:55.17 ..........TCU Invitational ...................3/17/18 .......................... 2nd
5000 METER RUN
14:25.49 ....... Texas Relays ........................3/31/18 .......................... 6th
14:52.50 .......C-USA Outdoors ...................5/13/18 .......................... 6th
10000 METER RUN
29:39.62! ......Mt. SAC Relays ....................4/19/18 .......................... 6th
31:44.32 .......C-USA Outdoors ...................5/13/18 .......................... 6th

FLORIAN LUSSY
1500 METER RUN
3:55.58 ......... TCU Invitational ...................3/17/18 ........................... 3rd
4:07.91 ..........Baylor Invitational ...............4/7/18 ............................. 3rd
5000 METER RUN
14:18.60 .......Mt. SAC Relays ....................4/20/18 .......................... 7th
14:22.29 ....... Texas Relays ........................3/31/18 .......................... 3rd
14:52.81 .......C-USA Outdoors ...................5/13/18 .......................... 7th
10000 METER RUN
31:14.20 .......C-USA Outdoors ...................5/13/18 ......................... 2nd

MATTHEW MORGAN
800 METER RUN
2:04.56 .........UIW Invitational ...................4/14/18 ........................15th
1500 METER RUN
4:09.49 .........Bobcat Classic .....................4/28/18 ........................14th
4:12.36 .........UIW Invitational ...................4/14/18 ........................14th
3000 METER RUN
9:08.71 ..........Baylor Invitational ...............4/7/18 ............................. 8th
9:14.36 ......... TCU Invitational ...................3/17/18 .........................11th
2000 METER STEEPLECHASE
6:24.65 .........Baylor Invitational ...............4/7/18 ..............................1st
3000 METER STEEPLECHASE
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DISCUS THROW
53.34m ......... TCU Invitational ...................3/17/18 ........................... 4th
50.56m .........C-USA Outdoors ...................5/13/18 .......................... 3rd
49.84m ......... Texas Relays ........................3/31/18 .......................... 8th
49.49m .........Bobcat Classic .....................4/28/18 .......................... 4th
49.32m .........Bobby Lane Invitational .....3/24/18 .......................... 4th
47.65m ..........Baylor Invitational ...............4/7/18 ............................. 6th
46.71m .........Beach Invitational ...............4/21/18 ........................60th

JOURDEN TAYLOR 
HIGH JUMP
2.04m ............C-USA Outdoors ...................5/13/18 .......................... 8th
2.00m ............Beach Invitational ...............4/21/18 ........................ 17th
2.00m ............Bobby Lane Invitational .....3/24/18 ......................... 2nd
2.00m ............TCU Invitational ...................3/17/18 ........................... 3rd
1.95m............Bobcat Classic .....................4/27/18 ......................... 2nd
1.90m............Baylor Invitational ...............4/7/18 ............................ 2nd 
1.85m............UIW Invitational ...................4/14/18 .......................... 4th

BRADY TRANKLE
POLE VAULT
4.67m ............C-USA Outdoors ...................5/13/18 ........................11th
4.64m ............Bobcat Classic .....................4/27/18 ......................... 2nd

ALFORD TRIBBLE
100 METER DASH
10.65 .............C-USA Outdoors ...................5/13/18 .................. (P) 11th
10.65 .............Bobby Lane Invitational .....3/24/18 ........................11th
10.66 .............Beach Invitational ...............4/21/18 .......................... 7th
10.67 .............Baylor Invitational ...............4/7/18 ..............................1st
10.82 .............Texas Relays ........................3/31/18 .................. (P) 76th
200 METER DASH
21.48 .............Beach Invitational ...............4/21/18 ......................... 2nd
21.55 .............Bobcat Classic .....................4/28/18 .......................... 8th
21.59 .............C-USA Outdoors ...................5/13/18 .................. (P) 17th
4X100 METER RELAY
40.24 .............C-USA Outdoors ...................5/13/18 .......................... 4th
40.53 .............Mt. SAC Relays ....................4/20/18 ......................... 2nd
40.66 .............TCU Invitational ...................3/17/18 ........................... 6th
41.35 .............NCAA West Prelims ............5/26/18 ........................ 21st
41.56 .............Texas Relays ........................3/31/18 ........................29th
4X400 METER RELAY
3:19.28 .........C-USA Outdoors ...................5/13/18 .......................... 7th
3:28.96 ......... TCU Invitational ...................3/17/18 ........................... 7th

 
JACOB VAN PATTEN 
POLE VAULT
4.67m ............C-USA Outdoors ...................5/13/18 .......................... 7th
4.55m ............UIW Invitational ...................4/14/18 ........................14th
4.45m ............Beach Invitational ...............4/21/18 ........................44th
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9:44.26 .........Bobcat Classic .....................4/28/18 ......................... 2nd
9:52.33 .........C-USA Outdoors ...................5/13/18 ........................11th
10:18.50 .......Bobby Lane Invitational .....3/24/18 .......................... 4th
5000 METER RUN
15:54.95 .......C-USA Outdoors ...................5/13/18 ........................24th
16:14.52 .......Bobby Lane Invitational .....3/24/18 ........................13th

RICK NALLY
1500 METER RUN
4:00.34 .........Bobby Lane Invitational .....3/24/18 .......................... 7th

DARIEN PORTER
100 METER DASH
10.50 .............Bobby Lane Invitational .....3/24/18 .......................... 7th
10.51 .............Texas Relays ........................3/31/18 .................. (P) 34th
10.58 .............Beach Invitational ...............4/21/18 .......................... 3rd
10.68 .............Baylor Invitational ...............4/7/18 ............................ 2nd
200 METER DASH
21.44 .............Bobcat Classic .....................4/28/18 .......................... 5th
21.68 .............Beach Invitational ...............4/21/18 .......................... 5th
4X100 METER RELAY
40.53 .............Mt. SAC Relays ....................4/20/18 ......................... 2nd
40.66 .............TCU Invitational ...................3/17/18 ........................... 6th
41.56 .............Texas Relays ........................3/31/18 ........................29th
4X400 METER RELAY
3:28.96 ......... TCU Invitational ...................3/17/18 ........................... 7th

JOSEPH SQUIRE
110 METER HURDLES
14.42 .............Bobcat Classic .....................4/28/18 ......................... 2nd
14.70 .............Texas Relays ........................3/31/18 .................. (P) 44th
14.86 .............Bobby Lane Invitational .....3/24/18 .......................... 7th
14.95 .............Baylor Invitational ...............4/7/18 ............................. 5th
15.03 .............TCU Invitational ...................3/17/18 ........................... 7th
400 METER HURDLES
54.87 .............UIW Invitational ...................4/14/18 ......................... 2nd
56.51 .............Bobcat Classic .....................4/28/18 ........................10th
200 METER DASH
22.91 .............UIW Invitational ...................4/14/18 .......................... 6th
23.17 .............Bobby Lane Invitational .....3/24/18 ........................37th
4X400 METER RELAY
3:22.32 ......... TCU Invitational ...................3/17/18 ........................... 5th

KARL SRALLA
JAVELIN
55.44m .........Bobby Lane Invitational .....3/24/18 ...........................1st
55.34m .........Beach Invitational ...............4/21/18 .......................22nd
53.47m ......... TCU Invitational ...................3/17/18 ........................... 6th
53.12m .........UIW Invitational ...................4/14/18 .......................... 3rd
52.47m .........C-USA Outdoors ...................5/13/18 .......................... 9th
52.22m .........Bobcat Classic .....................4/27/18 .......................... 4th


